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Address: Unit 4
Stonehouse Commercial Centre
Stonehouse
Gloucestershire

GL10 3RD

Phone: 01453 799944
Email: INfo@EdgeTrims.co.uk

Website: www.edgetrime.co.uk

Edge Trims are one of the
leading suppliers of automotive
and protective trim worldwide.

We have exported to every inhabited
continent and our customers have
included The Natural History Museum,
Red Bull F1 Team, McLaren,

Marvel Film Studios and Mercedes.
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Small Edge Trims

Order Code Bulb/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

6mm

SM BK BLACK 1-2mm 9.5 mm

6 mm Per Metre
Grips 1mm - 2mm
Material
6.5
8.5 SILRED Red 1-2mm 8.5mm 6.5mm Per Metre
Silicone Trim with
Sticky Bead inside
85 SILCLEAR  Clear 1-2mm 8.5mm 6.5mm Per Metre
Silicone Trim with
Sticky Bead inside
65
8.5 SILSILVER  Silver 1-2mm 8.5 mm 6.5 mm Per Metre
Silicone Trim with
Sticky Bead inside
6.5
8.5 SILBLUE Blue 1-2mm 8.5mm 6.5mm Per Metre

Silicone Trim with
Sticky Bead inside

i SHINY BLACK 1-3.5mm 8 mm 4.5mm Per Metre
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85 SILWHITE  White 1-2mm 8.5mm 6.5mm Per Metre

Silicone Trim with
Sticky Bead inside

8.5 SILBLACK  BLACK 1-2mm 8.5mm 6.5mm Per Metre

Silicone Trim with
Sticky Bead inside

Gnn

f [
( SMW WHITE 1-2mm 9.5mm 6 mm Per Metre

Grips 1mm - 2mm
Material

6
_’ I SMSVR SILVER 1-2mm 9.5 mm 6 mm Per Metre

Grips 1mm - 2mm
Material

ml SMALLRED RED 1-2mm 9.5 mm 6 mm Per Metre

Grips 1mm - 2mm
Material

Chrome Styling Strip
8mm x 4.5mm

' CHROME Chrome 1-3.5mm 8 mm 4.5 mm Per Metre

Fits 1mm-3.5mm with
Internal Sticky Bead
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Standard Edge Trim

Order Code Bulb/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

STBK BLACK 1-3mm 14 mm 8.5mm Per Metre
Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material
8.5
14
MSTBK BLACK 1-3mm 14 mm 8.5mm Per Metre
Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material
|
' 14
i ' STW WHITE 1-3mm 14 mm 8.5mm Per Metre
/
/ Grips Amm - 3Jmm
BLUE BLUE 1-3mm 14 mm 8.5mm Per Metre

RED 1-3mm 14 mm 8.5mm Per Metre

Grips 1mm - 3men
Material

GREEN GREEN 1-3mm 14 mm 8.5mm Per Metre

Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material
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14
A CREAM

Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material
.lj_

f [

Grips 1mm - Jmen
Material

LGREY

Grips 1mm - Jmen
Material

.S,S_
N |
L)

MIDGREY

Grips 1men - Jmen
Material

14
1 MAROON

Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material

Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material

CREAM

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

MID GREY

MAROON

DARK BLUE

1-3mm
1-3mm
1-3mm
1-3mm
1-3mm
1-3mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

8.5mm

8.5 mm

8.5mm

8.5mm

8.5mm

8.5mm

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre




SILVER SILVER 1-3mm

Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material
8.5
14
BROWN BROWN 1-3mm

Grips 1mm - 3mm
Material

14 mm

14 mm

8.5mm

8.5 mm

Per Metre

Per Metre
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Large Edge Trim

Order Code Bulb/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

—
l Ibmm  LARGE BLACK 1-4mm 16 mm 11 mm Per Metre

Grips 1mm - 4mm
Material

— T
W. \ MED BLACK 1-4mm 17 mm 10 mm Per Metre
1"
1565
TRIM34 BLACK 3-4mm 15.5 mm 11 mm Per Metre

Grips 3mm - 4mm
Material

10
—
12.5 -
‘l SJ24 BLACK 2 - 4mm 12.5 mm 10mm Per Metre

GRIPS MATERIAL
2mm - 4mm THICK

139

148
l SL BLACK 4 -7mm 14.8 mm 13.9 mm Per Metre

Grips 4mm - 7mm
Material

MSL BLACK 4-7mm 16 mm 14 mm Per Metre

Grips 4mm - 7mm
Material
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12
—
16.5
SJ465 BLACK 4 -6.5mm 16.5 mm 12mm Per Metre

FITS MATERIAL
4mm - 6.5mm

10
Il
. 17
o w WHITE 1.3-55mm 17 mm 10 mm Per Metre
Grips Material
1.3mm - 5.5mm
1imm
16m
MRED RED 1-4mm 16 mm 11 mm Per Metre
Grips 1mm - 4mm
Material
10
Il
17
LS SILVER 1.3-5.5mm 17 mm 10 mm Per Metre

Grips Material
1.3mm - 5.5mm

10
—
15.5
MGREY GREY 2-4mm 15.5 mm 10 mm Per Metre

Fits Material
2mm - 4mm

BLACK 6 - 8.5mm 16 mm 14mm Per Metre

FITS MATERIAL
6mm - 8.5mm
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16.8mm

17.0mm
JUMBO BLACK 6 - 12mm 17 mm 16.8 mm Per Metre

Grips 6mm - 12mm
Material

16mer
— 1™ MJUMBO  BLACK 6- 12mm 18 mm 16 mm Per Metre

Grips 6mm - 12mm
Material

16.9mm

—
15.3mm
SJ912 BLACK 9-12mm 15.3 mm 16.9mm Per Metre

FITS MATERIAL
9mm - 12mm

13.9

—

™
', .‘m I 14.8 SLSILVER Silver 4 -7mm 14.83 mm 13.9 mm Per Metre

Grips 4mm - 7mm
Material

16.9mm
L |

L[
JWHITE WHITE 9-12mm 15.3 mm 16.9mm Per Metre

FITS MATERIAL

16.9mm
—t

SILVER 9 - 12mm 15.3 mm 16.9mm Per Metre

FITS MATERIAL
9mm - 12mm




edge

Fms

k24

18
B16
-
Grips 15mm - 17mm
Material
22
Gr
25
22 g9

Grips Materia
18mm - 20mm

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

15 - 17mm
15 - 17mm
18 - 20mm

18 mm

22 mm

22 mm

24 mm

22 mm

25 mm

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre
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Rubber U-Channel

Order Code Bulb/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

10U Black 0.5-2mm 10 mm 4 mm Per Metre

Fits 0.5mm - 2mm
Material

6
Lo
- :[ 8 TMHS6 Black 3-4mm 8 mm 6 mm Per Metre

Fits 3mm - 4mm
Material

- 5 -
7
7U Black 0.5-2mm 7 mm 5mm Per Metre

Fits 0.5mm - 2mm

Material
6
ﬂ 1 8 SMU Black 1-2mm & mm 6 mm Per Metre
Fits edges
1- 2 mm
4
13
UCH Black 1-2mm 13 mm 4 mm Per Metre
Fits 1mm - 2mm
Material
3
6
TU Black 0.5-1.5mm 6 mm 3 mm Per Metre

Fits 0.5mm - 1.5mm
Material




TMH136

Fits 1imm - 2mm
Material

FITS 4 - 5Smm
MATERIAL

7.5
-
- Iw TMH1575

FITS 1.5 - 2.5mm
MATERIAL

[os
TMH943
—
9.4

Fits 3mm Material

—
16
TMH167

Fits 1mm - 2mm
Material

8
L
R

FITS 2 - 3MM
MATERIAL

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

1-2mm

4 -5mm

1.5-2.5mm

3mm

1-2mm

2-3mm

13 mm

8 mm

15 mm

9.6 mm

16 mm

21 mm

6 mm

8.5 mm

7.5mm

9.4 mm

7 mm

& mm

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre
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N

9.5

Fits 4 - 4.5mm
Material

9
=
. [
FITS 2.5 - 3MM
MATERIAL

10
—
- I‘s's

FITS § - 6.5mm
MATERIAL

11
b
_— | -

Fits 2mm - 2.5mm
Material

N

9.5

Fits 5.5 - 6mm
Material

-

FITS 8 - 9mm
MATERIAL

L95

TMH139

TMH1510

11RD

TMHS3

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

4-45mm

2.5-3mm

5-6.5mm

2-25mm

5.5-6mm

8 -9mm

10 mm

13 mm

15.5 mm

11 mm

8.3 mm

12.7 mm

9.5mm

9 mm

10 mm

11 mm

9.5mm

13.5 mm

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre
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Fits 3mm - 4mm
Material

11

—

16

Fits 6mm - 7mm
Material

FITS 19-20 mm
Material

17

—

I g

Fits 9mm - 10mm
Material

Fits 6mm - 6.5mm
Material

Fits 8.5mm - 9.5mm
Material

Black

LU Black

TMHRU19 Black

Ju Black

TMH2413 Black

TMH2715 Black

3 -4mm

7mm

19 - 20mm

9 - 10mm

6-6.5mm

8.5-9.5mm

10 mm

16 mm

12 mm

17 mm

24 mm

27 mm

6 mm

11 mm

242 mm

17 mm

13 mm

15 mm

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre

Per Metre




Black 10mm 16 mm 16 mm Per Metre

16
Fits 10mm Material

i 9 198Q Black 12mm 19 mm 19 mm Per Metre
1 !

Fits 12mm Material

14
8JuU Black 8mm 29 mm 22 mm Per Metre

LB ]

Izv
TMH255Q Black 25mm 27 mm 31 mm Per Metre
3 |

Fits 25mm Material

W
A

26SQ Black 20mm 26 mm 26 mm Per Metre
Fits 20mm Material
TT
12JU Black 12mm 40 mm 33 mm Per Metre

b1
33
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Neoprene Strip

BulbiLip To fit panel U Height U Width Unit of
Order Code

Size/Colour thickness (External) (External) sale
1.5mm Thick Neoprene

Black N/A 1.5mm Various Per Metre
Strip
2mm Thick Neoprene

Black N/A 2mm Various Per Metre
Strip
3mm Thick Neoprene

Black N/A 3mm Various Per Metre
Strip
4mm Thick Neoprene

Black N/A 4mm Various Per Metre
Strip
Smm Thick Neoprene

Black N/A Smm Various Per Metre
Strip
6mm Thick Neoprene

Black N/A 6mm Various Per Metre
Strip
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Nitrile Cord

Order Code Bulb/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

\ NC2 Black 2mm 2mm 2mm Per Metre

2mm Diameter

\ NC3 Black 3mm 3mm 3mm Per Metre

3mm Diameter

\ NC35 Black 3.5mm 3.5mm 3.5mm Per Metre

3.5mm Diameter

\ NC4 Black 4mm 4mm 4mm Per Metre

4mm Diameter

\ NC5 Black 5mm 5mm 5mm Per Metre

Smm Diameter

\ NC6 Black 6mm 6mm 6mm Per Metre

6mm Diameter




8mm Diameter

N

10mm Diameter

N

12mm Diameter

N

15mm Diameter

N

20mm Diameter

.

25mm Diameter

NC10

NC12

NC15

8mm

20mm

20mm

8mm

13

o

o
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NC30 Black 30mm 30mm

30mm Diameter

NC40 Black 40mm 40mm

40mm Diameter

30mm

40mm

Per Metre

Per Metre
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Sponge Rubber

Order Code Bulb/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

- SP123 Black N/A 3 mm 12 mm Per
3
;-3 SP1713 N/A 13 mm 17 mm
-
17—
6.5
—
. IG-S e e 6.5mm 6.5 mm
N/A 0 mm 0 mn Per
;3 SP1913 N/A 13 mm 18 mm Per Metre
-
p—19—

SP125 Black N/A 5 mm 12 mm Per M




I 6 SPD108

I

19

10

6 mm

4 mm

6 mm

10 mm

10 mm

15 mm

10 mm

19 mm

20 mm

o
3




SELF ADHESIVE
SPONGE STRIP

SELF ADHESIVE
SPONGE STRIP

SP2414

m

N/A 2 mm 2.7 mm
N/A 16 mm 43 mm
N/A 9.5 mm 18 mm
N/A 25 mm
N/A 14 mm 24 mn




edge

nasaly Adhesive Backed
Neoprene

Bulb/Lip To fit panel U Height U Width Unit of
Order Code

r

Size/Colour thickness (External) (External) sale

N/A 12 mm 3mm
L2mm x 3
Adhesive Backed Neoprene
0 Metre
N/A 12 mm 5mm
Coil
12mm x Smm
Adhasive Backed Neoprene
|
N/A 12 mm 6 mm

12mm x 6mm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene

& | 10 Metr
IN183 % NIA 19 mm 2mm )

19mm x Imm
Adhesve Backed Neoprene

]

N105 N/A 19 mm 5mm

19mm x Smm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene

10 Metre
N185 < N/A 19 mm & mm
Cail

19mm x Gmm
Adhesve Backed Neoprene




N/A 25 mm 2mm

25mm x Imm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene

N/A 25 mm 5 mm
Coil
25mm x Smm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene
0 Metre
N/A 19 mm 10 mm
Coil
19mm x 10mem
Adhesive Backed Neoprene
10 Metre
N/A 25 mm S
Coil
25mm x 6mm
Adhesire Backed Neoprene
10 Metre
N/A 25 mm 10 mm
Coil
25 x 10mm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene
10 Metre
N/A 25 mm 12 mm
Coil

25mmm x 12mem
Adhesive Backed Neoprene




10 Metre

N503 N/A 50 mm 3 mm
Caoil
S0mm x Imm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene
10 Metre
N/A 50 mm 5mm
Caoil
S0mm x Smm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene
N/A 25 mm 18 mm

25mm x 19mm
Adhesive Backed Neoprene
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Window Sedl|

Order Code Bulbl/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

3.0-1.2mm 15.5 mm 16.9 mm
PANEL 3mm
PANEL 1.6mm
4.5-6.0mm 15 mm 20 mm
6mm - 7mm 12.5mm 15 mm
Outnote s
Voo whde » 135 Migh
Flocked Window Channel
Fits 6mm- 7men Glass
6mm - 7mm 1 mm 13 mm
Flocked Window Channel
Fits Gmen- Ten Glass
‘ FLOC 6mm - 7mm 11 mm 13 mm Metre
O
S48 e » 14 g
‘- 3.0-1.2mm 15.5 mm 16.0 mm re

PANEL 3mm
PANEL 1.6mm




PANEL SIZE Smm
PANEL SIZE 3mm

3mm PANEL
3mm GLASS

SIDE 1 - IMM
SIDE 2 - 3MM

S5mm Glass
Rubber

PANEL SIZE 6.4mm
PANEL SIZE 1.2 - 1.6mm

PANEL SIZE 6.4mm
PANEL SIZE 3.2mm

4.8-3.0mm

3.0-3.0mm

5mm

- 3.0mm

5mm

15.5 mm

15.5 mm

2 mm

19.0 mm

20.0 mm

20.0 mm

10 mm

r Metre

r Metre

r Metre




PANEL SIZE 6mm
PANEL SIZE 6mm

PANEL SIZE 6mm
PANEL SIZE Smm

.

Smm PANEL
S5mm GLASS

FITS GLASS
4.7mm - 6.4mm

((:; / CLTOOL
\* \/

V7,
g/
(7

o
3

o
3

18 mm

13 mm

14 mm

14 mm




oor Seals

BulblLip To fit panel U Height U Width
Order Code Unit of sale
Size/Colour thickness (External) (External)
SFCOMB Black 0.75 - 2.5mm 10 mm 16.5 mm

SMCOMB Black 1-3mm 9 mm 12 mm

14
—
In
MCOMB2  Black 0.5-2.0mm 12 mm 14 mm

GRIPS MATERIAL
0.5 - 2.0mm

17
—_
. I“ SFC Black 1-3mm 12 mm 17 mm

FITS MATERIAL
imm - 3mm

15.3
L |
-

o Black 1-3mm 12 mm 15.3mm
GRIPS MATERIAL
- 2mm
23
-Ils-s AJCOMBS  Black 1-3.5mm 5.5 mm 23 mm Per M
Grips Material

1.5mm - 3.0mm Thick




15.6mm o
0.7 - 3mm
Grips Material
0.7 - 3.0mm Thick
20
14 - <A
Black -3mm

Grips Materia!
imm - 3mm

G Matenal
1.0 .S thick

Black 1-4mm
S L - 4own matera
26mm
17mm
Black
Grips Material

1.0 - 3.5mm thick

23

MCOMB1

o

GRIPS MATERIAL
5 - 4.0m

15.6 mm

4mm

5 mm

5 mm

7 mm

7 mm

20 mm

25 mm

26 mm




26mm

17mm

7 mm 26 mm

GRIPS MATERIAL
1.0 - 3.5mm

8.5 mm Per Metre

Grips 4mm - 8.5mm Material

33mm

Grips Material
1mm - 4mm

JComB

-4mm 20 mm 33 mm

16 15

2 mm 31mm

FITS MATERIAL
1.5mm - 3.5mm

1

TMHDDOOR  Black 1.2-3.5mm 21 mm 31mm

FITS MATERIAL
1.2 -3.5mm

VW T5,75.1 and T6
TRANSPORTER
TAILGATE SEAL

=
¥
=
[n]
4
=1
m
>
»




TRANSPORTER
FRONT DOOR SEAL

T4 TAILGATE N/A N/A
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Boot Sedls

BulblLip To fit panel U Height U Width
Order Code Unit of sale
Size/Colour thickness (External) {External)

1-2mm 14 mm mm

Grips Material
1mm - 2mm

BOOT BLACK

22 mm 11 mm

10
e
‘ =

GRIPS 0.5 - 2.75mm
MATERIAL

BLACK 0

5mm 30 mm 10 mm

nm 2 mm

FITS MATERIAL
imm - 3mm

‘ -

22 mm 11 mm Per )




Grips Matenal
0.5 - 2.75mm thick

Grips Material
1.0 - 4.0mm thick

L3
ﬁymm e
Grips Matertal

0.5 - 2.75mm thick

Grips Matertal

0.5 - 2.75mm thick

165

FITS 4 - 6MM
MATERIAL




15

2%  MBOOT1  BLACK 0.5 - 3mm 20 mm 15 mm re
FITS MATERIAL
0.5 - 3mm
AVBOOT  BLACK 1-3mm 20 mm 1.8 mm
GRIPS 1mm-3mm Thick
20mm
Mmm  MTBOOT 1-4mm 25 mm 20 mm
Grips Mater

1.0 - 4.0mm thick

25
—

36 TBOOT 1 26 mm 25 mm r Metre
FITS MATERIAL
17
e
33 \iFBOOT 6.0-8.0mm 33 mm 17 mm Per Metre
FITS MATERIAL
6mm - 8mm
154
15.4
21 mm 5.4 mn
156 1 mm

FITS MATERIAL
6mm - 8.5mm




YW T5,75.1 and T6
TRANSPORTER
TAILGATE SEA

VW T4 TRANSPORTER
REAR TAILGATE
seaL

T5 TAILGAT!

)

E

T4 TAILGAT

b
m




Leaf Seals

Order Code Bulb/Lip Size/Colour To fit panel thickness U Height (External) U Width (External) Unit of sale

10

24 s BLACK 05-2mm 24 mm 10 mm
Grips 0.5 - 2mm
Material
1
NF16 BLACK 1-2mm 16 mm 7 mm

FITS 1 - 2mm MATERIAL

22
—
‘Ilé SMMFIN BLACK 1-3.0mm 16 mm 22mm

GRIPS MATERIAL
1.0 - 3.0mm

BLACK 4-5mm 26 mm 21 mm

FITS 4 - Smm MATERIAL

3smm
MLEAF BLACK 1-25mm 35 mm 10 mm

Grips Material

BLACK 1-25mm 40 mm 10 mm







Custom Profiles:
We are open to and capable to cater for
custom profiles and bespoke projects. Please
get in fouch and we can discuss options.

Long-Term Supply:
We are also able to offer long term supply
contracts, delivered in either periodic or an
ad hoc basis to help support your project.

In addition to the profiles and styles offered
in this guide, we are constantly adding new lines
SO be sure to check out our website
www.EdgeTrims.co.uk
for updates and more information.
To discuss your order or to also get more
information, give us a ring on
01453 799944

and we'll be happy to help
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